Releases - November 15, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

302159
318581
286465
319253
182272
102920
308281
302311
284461
276701
310706
261493
297085
315751
319508
319990
226222
163863
295945

White
Townley
Turner
McAuliffe
Strunk
Craig
Durham
Brock
Coleman
Cuellar
King
Sears
Horton
Reed
Ward
Brewster
Howard
Lainhart
Camplin

Alexus T
Bryce Ellis
Jamie

Lindsey Alexander
Brian K
Brian Scott
Marvin

Jeremy S
Shannon

Andrew

Robert Ryan
Christopher
Wanda Gail
Thomas

Tracy Allen
Marcus

Shelia K
Brian

Melissa Ann

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Simpson County Jail
Webster County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Todd County Jail

Woodford County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Franklin County Regional Jail

Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail

Southeast State Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Boyle County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Campbell County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



