DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
302159 White	Alexus	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
318581 Townley	Bryce	Ellis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286465 Turner	Jamie		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319253 McAuliffe	Lindsey	Alexander	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182272 Strunk	Brian	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
102920 Craig	Brian	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308281 Durham	Marvin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302311 Brock	Jeremy	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284461 Coleman	Shannon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276701 Cuellar	Andrew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310706 King	Robert	Ryan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261493 Sears	Christopher	-	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297085 Horton	Wanda	Gail	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315751 Reed	Thomas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319508 Ward	Tracy	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319990 Brewster	Marcus		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
226222 Howard	Shelia	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163863 Lainhart	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295945 Camplin	Melissa	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)